SKYSTAR STREET LIGHTING FIXTURE
Optical Beam AngleGeneral Application Areas
General Information
Lighting elements equipped with LED light source used for
illuminating roads and streets are called LED Street
Luminaire or LED Street Lighting Luminaire. LED street
lighting fixtures can be used in urban lighting, intercity
roads, environmental and security lighting, ports and open

: LED
: PMMA Or PC
:TS EN 60598-1, TS EN 60598-2-3, TS EN 62031,TS IEC TR 62471,TS EN 60529,
TS EN 62262,TS EN 62722-2-1
City Lighting Perimeter and
Safety Lighting
National
Gardens
Ports and
Parking Lots
Body : Corrosion Resistant. High pressure Aluminum Injection
Standard Product Features
Product Code Power Input Voltage Luminous
Flux
Dimensions Light Angle Weight
SLS-030SM-ASY12-850-7016 30 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 4500 lm 568*200*130mm Asymmetric 5,5 kg
SLS-050SM-ASY12-850-7016 50 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 7500 lm 568*200*130mm Asymmetric 5,5 kg
SLS-060SM-ASY12-850-7016 60 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 9000 lm 568*200*130mm Asymmetric 5,5 kg
SLS-080SM-ASY12-850-7016 80 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 12000 lm 613*240*130mm Asymmetric 6,5 kg
SLS-100SM-ASY12-850-7016 100 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 15000 lm 613*240*170mm Asymmetric 6,5 kg
SLS-120SM-ASY12-850-7016 120 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 18000 lm 613*240*130mm Asymmetric 6,5 kg
SLS-150SM-ASY12-850-7016 150 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 22500 lm 683*260*170mm Asymmetric 7,5 kg
SLS-180SM-ASY12-850-7016 180 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 27000 lm 683*260*130mm Asymmetric 7,5 kg
SLS-250SM-ASY12-850-7016 250 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 32500 lm 693*300*109 mm Asymmetric 8 kg
SLS-320SM-ASY12-850-7016 320 W 220-240VAC 50-60 HZ 41600 lm 793*260*130 mm Asymmetric 8,5 kg
Product Variations
Optical and Electrical Prooerties
Comsumption Power : 120W
Total Lumens : 18000 lm